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Kris Aldeman
Francois Dumas
Zack Courts
Curtis Biegel
Sahar Zvik
John Menzie
Oliver Kho
Larry Sprock
Joseph Shelton

Anton Sohn
Elaine Carpenter
Rudy Chavez

Michael Robart
Tyler Jones

Christian
Dwiggins

Yamaha YZF-R1
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSX-R750
Ducati Panigale R
Yamaha YZF-R1

Honda
CBR1000RR

Yamaha YZF-R6

Honda
CBR1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha YZF-R6

Yamaha YZF-R6

10:59.225
10:59.699
11:04.364
11:11.103
11:31.593
11:37.348
11:37.796
11:45.675
11:45.809

11:54.034

11:54.480

12:05.194

12:09.111
00.000

00.000

2016 / SuperSport Open / 20160423
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